
AREA OFFICE 2, BANGOR updated 02-03-17 

 

1423 Broadway Suite 3 

Bangor ME  04401-2468 

 
 
Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 

Facsimile:  (855) 589-1101 

 

Single Family Housing:  extension 319 

Multi-Family Housing:  extension 323 

Guaranteed Single Family Housing:  extension 331 

Community Programs:  extension 327 

 
 

Catherine A. Witham 

Acting Area Director 
cathy.witham@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 323 

 

Michael G. Rollins 

Area Specialist, Community Programs 

michael.rollins@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 327 

 

Catherine A. Witham 

Area Specialist, Multi-Family Housing 

cathy.witham@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 323 

 

Glenn D. Blair 
Area Specialist, Single Family Housing 

glenn.blair@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 319 

 

Amanda G. Burke 

Area Specialist, Single Family Housing 

amanda.burke@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 319 

 

Vicki L. Leathers 
Area Specialist 
vicki.leathers@me.usda.gov 
Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 319 
 

Steven M. Bonativa 

Area Specialist, Community Programs 

steven.bonavita@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 327 
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Cynthia A. Bowe 

Area Technician, Multi-Family Housing 

cynthia.bowe@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 323 

 

Kathi L. Cross 

Area Technician, Guaranteed Single Family Housing 

kathi.cross@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 331 

 

Linda M. McBreairty 

Area Technician, Community Programs 

linda.mcbreairty@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 327 

 

Alice M. Crouse (Alli) 
Area Technician, Community Programs 

alice.crouse@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 327 

 

Jayne A. Field 

Area Technician, Single Family Housing 

jayne.field@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 319 

 

William A. Soctomah 

Area Technician, Multi-Family Housing 

william.soctomah@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 323 

 

Peter C. O'Brien 

Area Technician, Guaranteed Single Family Housing 

peter.obrien@me.usda.gov 

Telephone:  (207) 990-3676 ext. 331 

 

Whitnie M. Bradbury 

Student Trainee 

whitnie.bradbury@me.usda.gov 
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